
OSE 
EVENTS 

2020



Each year our events bring together hundreds of OSE from far and wide, and 2020 will be another year filled 
with new opportunities to be involved. For further details, booking instructions, or assistance in locating 
friends to join you, please contact the OSE Team. Whether you are a keen sportsperson or avid supporter, 
the Martyrs welcome everyone to their activities and events.

spring
Tuesday 4th February 
Teddies Talks Live - Property 
Henry Wood House, London, 
6.30pm

Thursday 20th February 
Rhubarb at the Lighthouse 
The Lighthouse, Oxford, 6.00pm

Friday 28th February 
OSE Regional Dinner 
Newcastle 
Pizzeria Santana, 7.30pm

Saturday 29th February 
OSE Regional Lunch 
Edinburgh 
Howies, Waterloo Place,  
12.30pm

Wednesday 11th March 
Martyrs AGM 
The Old Library, 6.30pm

Wednesday 11th March 
‘Welcome to OSE’ Evening 
The Old Library /  
The Dining Hall, 7.00pm

Friday 13th March 
OSE Regional Lunch  
South Wales 
Cardiff and County Club, 
12.30pm

Friday 13th March 
OSE Regional Dinner 
Cardiff

Saturday 14th March 
OSE Regional Lunch  
Bristol

Saturday 14th March 
Old St Edward’s Lodge  
No 5162 Meeting 
Cardinal House,  
Nuneham Courtney

Saturday 21st March 
Cricket: Martyrs Cricket  
Club AGM 
MCR, 6.00pm

Saturday 21st March 
Football: Martyrs vs Radley 
Tiger Turf, Du Cane Road, 
London, 12.00pm

Saturday 21st March 
St Edward’s School Society 
AGM & Annual Dinner 
MCR, The Old Library  
and Dining Hall, 6.30pm

summer
Thursday 2nd April 
OSE Regional Lunch 
Cornwall 
Arundel Arms, Lifton, 12.00pm

Thursday 16th April 
Golf: Spring Meeting 
Royal Wimbledon GC, 
Assemble at 1.00pm for 2.00pm tee

Friday 24th April 
CCF Inspection &  
OSE Military Dinner 
The Martyrs Pavilion, 7.00pm

Sunday 26th April 
Tennis: Martyrs vs School 
St Edward’s School Tennis Courts, 
12.00pm

Friday 1st May 
OSE Regional Dinner  
Midlands 
The Castle, Edgehill, 7.00pm

Tuesday 5th May 
London drinks

Saturday 9th May 
The Simeon Society &  
SES Committee Picnic –  
Cricket, St Edward’s 1st XI  
vs Radley 
Upper One, 12.00pm

ose, martyrs & 
school events

For more detailed information about events in 2020, please visit the website, join us on 
Alumnet or call 01865 319438.



E: ose@stedwardsoxford.org   |   martyrs@stedwardsoxford.org 
Twitter: @TeddiesRhubarb   |   @TeddiesMartyrs 
Tel: 01865 319438   www.stedwardsoxford.org

Saturday 9th May 
Old St Edward’s Lodge  
No 5162 Meeting 
Cardinal House,  
Nuneham Courtney

Saturday 16th May 
Shell Open Day 
for entry in 2022/23 
Registration essential  
via the website

Saturday 30th May 
Toby Smith Celebration 
The Dining Hall, 7.30pm

Sunday 31st May 
Blenheim Triathlon 
Blenheim Palace, Oxfordshire

Sunday 31st May 
Cricket: David Drake-
Brockman XI vs School XI 
Upper One, 11.30am

Sunday 31st May 
Golf: Grafton Morrish 
(Qualifying) 
North Hants GC, TBC

Sunday 7th June 
Cricket: Harrow T20 
Tournament 
Harrow School, 10.00am

Tuesday 9th June 
Teddies Talks Live - Finance 
London, 6.30pm

Friday 12th June 
2015 Leavers’ Event 
The North Wall & Cooper’s Café, 
6.30pm

Saturday 13th June 
Field House and Sing’s 
Reunion 
Field-side, 2.00pm

Sunday 14th June 
Cricket: Eton Ramblers 
Cricketer Cup (1st Round) 
Eton College

Wednesday 17th June 
Golf: Summer Meeting  
& Match vs School 
Frilford Heath GC, 
am–Assemble at 7.45am  
for 8.30am tee 
pm–Assemble at 1.00pm  
for 2.00pm tee

Sunday 28th June 
Cricket: Cricketer Cup  
(2nd Round) 
Upper One, 11.30am

Sunday 28th June 
Cricket: Martyrs Cricket  
Club Lunch 
Martyrs Pavilion, 12.00pm

Wednesday 1st July 
The Bands Concert 
Marquee: Field, 8.00pm,  
Tickets available via the website

Thursday 2nd July 
Sheldonian Choral Concert, 
St Edward’s Singers &  
Chapel Choir 
8.00pm  
Tickets available via the website

Friday 3rd July 
Henley Tea Party 
Henley Cricket Club, 3.30pm

Saturday 4th July 
Gaudy 
Marquee: Field, 11.00am

Saturday 4th July 
Henley Royal Regatta –  
Lion Meadow Drinks 
Lion Meadows Car Park   
Row H, 15 & 16, 12.30pm

Saturday 4th July 
Cricket: Martyrs vs  

‘Non Leavers XI’ (Gaudy) 
Upper One, 11.30am

Sunday 12th July 
Cricket: Cricketer Cup  
(3rd Round, if applicable) 
Upper One

Sunday 26th July 
Cricket: Cricketer Cup  
(Semi-Final, if applicable) 
Away

Sunday 9th August 
Cricket: Cricketer Cup  
(Final, if applicable) 
Arundel Castle CC

Saturday 15th &  
Sunday 16th August 
Rowing: Oxford City Regatta

Friday 24th August 
Cricket: Takapuna  
Presidents (T20) 
Upper One

Sunday 26th August 
Cricket: Takapuna  
Presidents 
Upper One

autumn
OSE will be invited to 
celebratory events taking place 
throughout 2020/21 to celebrate 
the new building openings.  
Invitations will be sent out 
nearer the time. Please log into 
Alumnet to keep updated.



the ose community is now on-line!
Join the 1000+ OSE already registered on our new  
Alumnet community networking site by visiting  

http://alumnet.social  

 The OSE Privacy Notices have been updated to reflect 
the enhanced service being developed and delivered for our 
OSE Community and Friends of St Edward’s. Please go to 

https://www.stedwardsoxford.org/about-us/reports-and-policies/ 
to read the notices in full. 

 OSE Team, St Edward’s School 
Woodstock Road, Oxford OX2 7NN 

Email: ose@stedwardsoxford.org 
Telephone: 01865 319438 


